Features
1 of 5
Optimum Technology
Matching®  Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS

The part will be symbolized with the “P2” (“P2Z” for RoHS version) designator and a dot signifying pin 1 on the top surface of
the package. Alternate marking: “SGA9289Z” on line one with Trace Code on line two.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SGA9289Z 13” Reel with 3000 pieces
SGA9289ZSQ Sample Bag with 25 pieces
SGA9289ZSR 7” Reel with 100 pieces
SGA9289Z-EVB1 880MHz, 5V Operation PCBA
SGA9289Z-EVB2 2440MHz, 5V Operation PCBA
P
2 .016
.118.019
.096 .041